12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

ANSALDO

7 ART.

KLSP5453-201
KLSP5413-201
KLSP5414-201
KLSP5431-101
KLSP5433-101
KLSP5434-101
KLSP5435-201
KLSP5440-201
KLSP5452-101
KLSP5456-201
KLSP5472-201

DISEGNI :

TIPO

COSICE 7OR|é.
EG283 6,25+
E49X 8+
R86 8+
EG283 ©10
E49X 10
RE59W. 10
E49X 10+
641 11+
E49X 0125
E49X 12,5+
R86 16+

DIMENSIONI S x L xH

6,25 X 32 X
8 X 32 X

8 X 38 X

X 25 X

X 32 X

X 38 X

10 X 32 X
11 X 16 X
X 32 X

12,5 X 32 X
16 X 20 X

5413201

5435201

5414201

. 5440201

5431101 | 5433101

5453201 5456201 ‘7

40

45

60

40

40

50

45

38

40

52

55

DIS. N.

5453201
5413201
5414201
5431101
5433101
5434101
5435201
5440201
5431101
5456201

5472201

5434101

5472201



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

ASEA

ART. TIPO CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5408-101 G82 8
KLSP5483-101 EG319 12,5
DISEGNI :

5408101 5483101

DIMENSIONI Sx LxH

X

X

40

25

X

X

32

28

NI

SRL

DIS. N.
5408101

5483101



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

CONTRAVES

) ART. TIPO CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5020-101 LS65 3,13

DISEGNI :

5020101

DIMENSIONISx L xH

X

4,7

X

18

DIS. N.

5020101



12-giu-13 4

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

DINAMO TAC,

7 ART. TIPO ) CODICEioRla ] 77[)|MEN3|8§| SxLX Hi BTS N.
KLSP5000-101 LS50 25 x 31 x 11 5000101
KLSP5010-101 000 3 X 4 x 125 5010101
KLSP5020-101 LS65  CONTRAVES 3,13 X 47 x 18 5020101
KLSP5040-101 E43 -4 x 5 x © 14 5040101
KLSP5050-101 LS10 4 X 5 x 18 5050101
KLSP5059:101 KL50R = SIEMENS 4 X 6 X 9 5059101
KLSP5060-101  KL50R 4 X 6 x 13 5060101
KLSP5030-101 000 43 X 5 x 15 5030101
KLSP5145-101 LS30+ DINAMO TAC. ‘ 5 X 6 x < 16 5145101
DISEGNI :
i
5000101 A 5910101 5020101 5030101 A 5040101
5050101 5059101 5060101 5145101‘



12-giu-13 5

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

e lp o 1981 o

SRL

ELEKTRA FARANDAU

ART. TIPO 7 CODICEioRIG. DIMENSIONISx L x H DIS. N.
KLSP5389-101 G82 8 x 19 X 28 5389101
DISEGNI - ) ) : : ) : :

5389101



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5100-101 E27 4,72
KLSP5105-101  KL59 4,85
DISEGNI :

5105101

DIMENSIONI Sx LxH

x 15,75

X

15,9

X

X

20

20

NI

SRL

DIS. N.
5105101

5105101



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO  CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5105-101 KL59 4,85
DISEGNI - : : g

5105101

DIMENSIONISx L xH

X

15,9

X

20

DIS. N.

5105101



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO  CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5334-101 KL59P 6,5
DISEGNI - : : g

5334101

DIMENSIONISx L xH

X

16

X

23

DIS. N.

5334101



12-giu-13 9

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO 7 CODICEioRIG. DIMENSIONISx L x H DIS. N.
KLSP5255-101 KL56R 6 x 25 X 24 5255101
DISEGNI - ) ) : : ) : :

5255101



12-giu-13 12

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MBM

) ART. {';PO 7 CSEICE 7ORIé. 77[)|MENS|8§| SxLXx Hi BTS N.
KLSP5262-101 G82 , 6 x 30 x 30 5262101
KLSP5315-101 G82 6.3 X 32 x 30 5315101
KLSP5382-101 GM7 8 x 16 x 25 5382101
KLSP5385-101 G82 -8 x 16 x © 27 5385101
KLSP5394-101 G82 8 x 20 X 27 5385101
KLSP5386-201 G82 8+ 8 x 16 X 27 5386201
KLSP5395-201 G82 8+ 8 x 20 X' 27| 5386201
KLSP5387-201 L31 8+ 8+ 8x 16 X 27 5387201
KLSP5430-101 GM7 10 x 25 x © 35 5430101
KLSP5443-101 M3 12 X 25 x 40 5443101
DISEGNI :
|
52621017 : :5315101 > 53?2101 5385101, ‘7 7”75386201
5387201 5430101 5443101

12



12-giu-13 13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI

77AEI’. {'6307‘ o CQDLCEioRIé. DIMENSIONI S x L x |-| DIS. N.
KLSP5035-101 101 , 4 X x 25 ‘ 5035101
KLSP5036-101 101 4 X 4 X 25 ‘ 5036101
KLSP5051-101 4 X 5 x 16 5051101
KLSP5060-101 KL50R DINAMO TAC. ‘ 4 X 6 x + 13 5060101
KLSP5065-101 J376 4 X 6 x 21 5065101
KLSP5030-101 000 DINAMO TAC. 43 X 5 x 15 ‘ 5030101
KLSP5070-101  KL153 45 X 9 x' 16 ‘ 5070101
KLSP5085-101 KL59 4.6 x 15 x 16 ‘ 5085101
KLSP5080-101  KL59 46 x 15 x 20 5080101
KLSP5415-201 KLS58 4,7+ 47 x 18,88 X 42 5415201
KLSP5416-201 KL60 47+ 47 x 254 X 42 5416201
KLSP5090-201 KL56R | 47+ 47 x 316 X 45 ‘ 5090201
KLSP5100-101 E27 GETTYS 4,72 x 15,75 X 20 ‘ 5105101
KLSP5110-101 KL108 o 48 x 64 x 13 ‘ 5110101
KLSP5105-101 KL59  GOULD 4,85 x 15,9 x 20 5105101
KLSP5120-101 KL54 4,9 x 159 x 25 5120101
KLSP5130-101 KL104 -5 x 5 x © 16 5130101
KLSP5140-101 KL104 5 X 6 x 18 ‘ 5140101
KLSP5141-101 KL60X 5 X 6 x .22 ‘ 5141101
KLSP5155-101  KL30 ' 5 X 8 X 20 ‘ 5155101
KLSP5150-101 KL98 S X 8 x 20 5150101
KLSP5489-101  KL49 ‘ 5 X 8 x 20 5150101
KLSP5493-101 E64 S x 10 x 16 5493101
KLSP5170-101 000 5 x 10 x 17 ‘ 5170101
KLSP5160-101 R19 | 5 x 10 X 22 ‘ 5160101
KLSP5180-201 E49X  SIEMENS 5+ 5 x 125 X 30 ‘ 5180201
KLSP5494-101 F51 . 56 x 16,5 X 25 5494101
KLSP5200-101 000 6 X x 20 5200101
KLSP5210-101 L22 6 X 8 x 20 5210101

13



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI-{continuazione)

KLSP5215-101
KLSP5488-101
KLSP5216-101
KLSP5217-101
KLSP5221-101
KLSP5220-101
KLSP5230-101
KLSP5235-101
KLSP5241-101
KLSP5240-101
KLSP5245-101
KLSP5250-101
KLSP5255-101
KLSP5260-101
KLSP5262-101
KLSP5336-101
KLSP5265-201
KLSP5270-101
KLSP5453-201
KLSP5275-101
KLSP5269-101
KLSP5322-101
KLSP5279-101
KLSP5280-101
KLSP5286-101
KLSP5282-101
KLSP5284-101
KLSP5244-101
KLSP5302-101
KLSP5491-101

KLSP5315-101

M1CR

M1CR

L82F7

R2

M5CR

M5CR

000

L16

R92

R92

E49X

L56R

KL56R

KL29

G82

KL75T

KL36

KL55

EG283

B227

KL59R

KL22

KL31

KL59R

KL51

R2

KL51

F51

L54

E49F7

G82

SIEMENS

FIAT- OM

ISOFLUX

T.1.B.B.

MBM

SERVOMAC

ANSALDO

VEB

MBM

14

6+ 6

6,21

6,25+ 6,25

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

10

10

12

12

14

14

16

18

25

25

30

16

10

12,6

32

6,3

9,5

10

12

12,5

12,5

12,5

16

16

20

20 ‘
22
25
30
20 ‘
20 ‘
24 ‘
25
22
24
25 ‘
22 ‘
24 ‘
25
30
30
28 ‘
24 ‘
40 ‘
20
24
21
25 ‘
24 ‘
13 ‘
19
22
25
30 ‘
30 ‘

30‘

5215101

1007101

5216101

5217101

5221101

5150101

5230101

5235101

5241101

5240101

5245101

5250101

5255101

5260101

5262101

5336101

5265201

5270101

5453201

5275101

5269101

5322101

5279101

5280101

5286101

5282101

5284101

5244101

5302101

5491101

5315101

14



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI-{continuazione)

KLSP5318-201
KLSP5319-201
KLSP5276-101
KLSP5324-101
KLSP5330-101
KLSP5287-101
KLSP5289-101
KLSP5334-101
KLSP5335-101
KLSP5300-101
KLSP5337-101
KLSP5339-101
KLSP5345-101
KLSP5350-101
KLSP5355-101
KLSP5360-101
KLSP5362-101
KLSP5364-101
KLSP5365-101
KLSP5366-101
KLSP5368-101
KLSP5370-101
KLSP5382-101
KLSP1809-101
KLSP5380-101
KLSP5385-101
KLSP5389-101
KLSP5390-101
KLSP5394-101
KLSP5398-101

KLSP5401-101

KL36 PILLER

KL36

000

KL57R

KL55R

KL153R

KL59

KL59P  INLAND

KL31

TR19 PILLER

000

KL57

KL50

KL54

KL118

R92

R12N

KL31

R19

E50 SIEMENS

R15

KL17

GM7 MBM

E49X

GM7

G82 MBM

G82 ELEKTRA FARAND

GM7

G82 MBM

KL49

RE59W SICME

15

6,3+ .63
6,34+ 6,34
6,35

6,4

6,4

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

7

X

20

24,85

6,35

9,5

19

12,5

13,5

16

19

35

12

20

25

22

10

10

12,4

12,5

12,5

14

15

16

16

16

16

19

20

20

20

20

30 ‘
30
11
16
22 ‘
30 ‘
16 ‘
23
32
30
23 ‘
23 ‘
20 ‘
32
28
23
25 ‘
20 ‘
22 ‘
30
35
26
25 ‘
25 ‘
25 ‘
27
28
25
27 ‘
32 ‘

32‘

5318201

5319201

5276101

5324101

5330101

5287101

5289101

5334101

5335101

5300101

5337101

5339101

5345101

5350101

5355101

5360101

5362101

5364101

1230101

5366101

5368101

5370101

5382101

1809101

5380101

5385101

5389101

5390101

5385101

5398101

5400101

15



12-giu-13 16

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI-{continuazione)

KLSP5404-101 682 8 X' 25 x 35 ‘ 5404101
KLSP5405-101  KL49 8 x 25 x 35 5405101
KLSP5406-101 E49X | 8 X 32 x: 35 5406101
KLSP5408-101 G82 ASEA 8 x40 x 32 5408101
KLSP5407-101  KL75X . 8 + 10x 20 x .30 ‘ 5407101
KLSP5386-201 G82  MBM 8+ 8 X 16 x 27 ‘ 5386201
KLSP5395-201 G82 MBM 8+ 8 x 20 X 27 ‘ 5386201
KLSP5409-201 KL51 SIEMENS : 8+ 8 x 20 X 32 5409201
KLSP5496-201 E101  Baumuller 8+ 8 X 20 X 35 5496201
KLSP5411:201 KL36 PILLER ‘ 8+ 8 x 25 X 35 5411201
KLSP5463-201 E49X  SIEMENS 8+ 8 X 25 X 40 ‘ 5463201
KLSP5410-201  KL33 8+ 8 x 25 x 42 ‘ 5410201
KLSP5412-201 KL56R  SIEMENS t 8+ 8 x .25 x 45 ‘ 5412201
KLSP5413-201 E49X  ANSALDO 8+ 8 X 32 x 45 5413201
KLSP5414-201 R86 ANSALDO 8+ 8 X 38 X 60 5414201
KLSP5387-201 L31 MBM | 8+ 8+ 8x .16 xo 27 5387201
KLSP5417-101 KL60 9.5 x 32 x 45 ‘ 5417101
KLSP5418-101 RI2N o0 x 10 x 30 ‘ 5418101
KLSP5419-101 E49X  Kessler 10 x 12,5 X 25 ‘ 5419101
KLSP5420-101 RI12N 10 x 13 x 35 5362101
KLSP5421-101 000 - 10 x 16 x © 25 5421101
KLSP5423-101 RE59W 10 x 16 X 25 5400101
KLSP5422:101 E50  SIEMENS 10 x 16 x 32 ‘ 5422101
KLSP5425-101 EG263 10 X 20 x 25 ‘ 5425101
KLSP5424-101 EG263 10 x 20 x 25 ‘ 1440101
KLSP5426-101 GM7 ©o10 x .20 x 30 5380101
KLSP5427-101 E49X  SIEMENS 10 X 20 X 32 1933101
KLSP5428-101 GM7 10 x 20 x .35 1889101
KLSP5429-101 IM599  SIEMENS | 10 X 25 X 32 ‘ 5429101
KLSP5430-101 GM7 MBM 10 X 25 x 35 ‘ 5430101

KLSP5431-101 EG283 10 x 25 x 40‘ 5431101

16



12-giu-13 17

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI-{continuazione)

KLSP5432-101  KL57 10 x 30 x 40 ‘ 5406101
KLSP5434-101 RE59W.. ANSALDO 10 x 38 x .50 5434101
KLSP5480-201 KL55 10+ 10 x 20 xo 32 5480201
KLSP5435-201 E49X  ANSALDO 10+ 10 x 32 x 45 5435201
KLSP5486-201 KL71 10+ 10 x 32 X 50 ‘ 9999297
KLSP5437-201 REBOW 10+ 110 X 38 x 70 ‘ 5414201
KLSP5438-201 KL57 10+ 10 x 38 x 70 ‘ 5438201
KLSP5439-201 KL55 © 10+ 10 x 40 x © 50 5439201
KLSP5440-201 641 ANSALDO 11+p72711 x 16 X 38 5440201
KLSP5444-101 000 ‘ 12 X 18 X 23 5444101
KLSP5441-101 GM7 12 x 20 x 35 ‘ 5441101
KLSP5442-101 RI12N 12 X 25 X 40 ‘ 5442101
KLSP5443-101 M3 MBM ©o12 x 25 x 40 ‘ 5443101
KLSP5446-101 KL57  SIEMENS 12,5 x 16 x 35 5446101
KLSP5447-101 E43 12,5 x 20 x .32 1941101
KLSP5448-101 EG571 | 12,5 x 20 X 40 5448101
KLSP5449-101 GM7 12,5 X 25 X 35 ‘ 5449101
KLSP5450-101 E49X 125 x 25 X 40 ‘ 5431101
KLSP5451-101 EG263 SICME 12,5 X 32 x 40 ‘ 5451101
KLSP5452-101 E49X ANSALDO 12,5 x 32 x 40 5431101
KLSP5454-101 GM7 125 X 32 X 45 5454101
KLSP5455-101 RE59W 125 X 38 x 60 5455101
KLSP5492-201 EG332:° Baumuller . 125+ 125 X 32 X 45 ‘ 5492201
KLSP5456-201 E49X  ANSALDO 125+ 125 x 32 x 52 ‘ 5456201
KLSP5481-201 Wi121 125+ 125 X 40 X 65 ‘ 5481201
KLSP5457-201 KL57.° SIEMENS ¢ 125+ 125+ 125x 20 X 40 5457201
KLSP5458-101 KL101 12,65 x 25,35 x 45 5458101
KLSP5459-101 KL108 15 x 20 x 35 5459101
KLSP5460-101  KL55 15 X 30 x: 32 ‘ 5460101
KLSP5461-101 M5CR 16 % 20 X 30 ‘ 5461101

KLSP5462-101 RI12N o 16 x 20 X 35‘ 5462101

17



12-giu-13 18

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

MOT. VARI-{continuazione)

KLSP5436-101 KL104 16 X 25 x 35 ‘ 5436101
KLSP5464-101 KL56R - JUNGHEINRICH 16 x 25 x 45 5385101
KLSP5468-101 E49X  Oemer --Sicme | 16 X 32 X 40 5468101
KLSP5465-101 GM7 16 x 32 x 40 5465101
KLSP5466-101  KL98 16 x 32 X .40 ‘ 5466101
KLSP5467-101 R5X 16 X 32 X 40 ‘ 5467101
KLSP5469-101 EG319 CEAR 16 x 32 x 45 ‘ 5469101
KLSP5470-101 KL48 16 x 82 X © 45 5470101
KLSP5471-101 RE59W 16 x 38 x 60 5455101
KLSP5472-201 R86 ANSALDO ‘ 16+ 16 x 20 x 55 5472201
KLSP5473-101 M6CR 20 x .25 X 32 ‘ 5473101
KLSP5474-101 KL55 20 x 30 x 35 ‘ 5474101
KLSP5475-101 KL113 20 X 342 X 40 ‘ 5475101
KLSP5487-101 E43 20 X 40 X 40 2031101
KLSP5476-101 GM7 20 x 40 x 40 5476101
KLSP5477-101  KL107 | 20 X 40 x: 40 5477101
KLSP5482-101 M1B 25 x40 x 45 ‘ 5482101
KLSP5478-101 M180 ¢ 32 x 40 x .40 ‘ 5478101
DISEGNI :

1007101 i 1230101 1440101 1809101 i 1889101

1933101; 1941101 2031101 50301011 5035101

18



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
5036101 < pos1101
5080101 | 5085101
5120101 . 5130101
5155101 5160101
5210101 R 5215101
5230101 5235101
5245101 5250101

19

5060101

5090201

5140101

5170101

5216101

5240101

5255101

5065101

5105101

5141101

5180201

5217101

5241101

5260101

5070101

5110101

5150101

5200101

5221101

5244101

5262101

19



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
5265201 < p26on01
5279101 | 5280101
5287101 . 5289101
5318201 | 5319201
5334101 R 5335101
5345101 5350101
5364101 5366101

20

5270101

5282101

5300101

5322101

5336101

5355101

5368101

5275101

5284101

5302101

5324101

5337101

5360101

5370101

5276101

5286101

5315101

5330101

5339101

5362101

5380101

20



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
5382101 5385101
5390101 & 5398101
5406101 . seomo1
5411201 5412201
5416201 R 5417101
5422101 _u5a2s101
5434101 5435201

21

5386201

5400101

5408101

5413201

5418101

5429101

5436101

5387201

5404101

5409201

5414201

5419101

5430101

5438201

5389101

5405101

5410201

5415201

5421101

5431101

5439201

21



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
5440201 . sa41101
5446101 y 5448101
5454101 . sass101
5459101 | 5460101
5465101 B 5466101
5470101 . u54T2201
5476101 5477101

22

5442101

5449101

5456201

5461101

5467101

5473101

5478101

5443101

5451101

5457201

5462101

5468101

5474101

5480201

5444101

5453201

5458101

5463201

5469101

5475101

5481201

22



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
5482101 5491101
5496201 B 9999297

5492201

23

NI

SRL

5493101 | 5494101

23



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO CODICE ORIG.
KLSP5431-101 EG283 10

KLSP5433-101 E49X  ANSALDO 10

DISEGNI :

5431101 5433101

24

DIMENSIONI Sx LxH

X

X

25

32

X

X

40

40

NI

SRL

DIS. N.
5431101

5433101

24



12-giu-13 25

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO 7 CODICEioRIG. DIMENSIONI Sx L x H DIS. N.
KLSP1808-101 TR50 8 x 16 X 25 1808101
DISEGNI - ) ) : : : ) :

1808101

25



12-giu-13 26

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

PILLER

ART. TIPO 7 CSSICEioRI(TS. o IMENSERR1 S x L x &2
KLSP5318:201 KL36 63+ 63 x 20
KLSP5300-101 TR19 6,5 X 35
KLSP5411-201 KL36 8+ 8 X 25
DISEGNI :

5300101 53182701 5411201

X

X

X

30

30

35

R Cles  1am P

SRL

DIS. N.
5318201
5300101

5411201

26



12-giu-13 27

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO 7 CODICEioRIG. DIMENSIONISx L x H DIS. N.
KLSP5336-101 KL75T 6 + 8x 16 X 30 5336101
DISEGNI - ) ) : : ) : :

5336101

27



12-giu-13 28

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

SIEMENS

~ ART. {'6307‘ o CQDIiCEioRIa. . DIMENSIONI S x L x |-| DIS. N.
KLSP5180-201 E49X , 5+ 5 x 125 x 30 ‘ 5180201
KLSP5190-201 E49 SIEMENS | 5+ 5 X 16 x 29 ‘ 5190201
KLSP5191-201 E50 SIEMENS S5+ 5 x 20 x 30 5191201
KLSP5230-101 000 -6 x 12 X © 24 5230101
KLSP5479-101 E49F7 SIEMENS 6 x 13 X 25 5479101
KLSP5490-201 E49 SIEMENS 6,25+ 6,25 x 20 X 30 ‘ 5316201
KLSP5316-201 E50 SIEMENS 625+ 625 X 25 x 32 ‘ 5316201
KLSP5366-101 E50 8 x 125 X 30 ‘ 5366101
KLSP5409-201 KL51 ‘ 8+ 8 x 20 X © 32 5409201
KLSP5412-201 KL56R 8+ 8 x 25 X 45 5412201
KLSP5419-101 E49X 10 x 125 x 25 5419101
KLSP5422-101 E50 10 x .16 X 32 ‘ 5422101
KLSP5427-101  E49X 10 x 20 x 32 ‘ 1933101
KLSP5429-101 IM599 . 10 x 25 x 32 ‘ 5429101
KLSP5445-101 F51 | 12,5 X 16 X 32 5445101
KLSP5446-101 KL57 12,5 X 16 X 35 5446101
KLSP5457-201 KL57 © 125+ 125+ 125x 20 X 40 5457201
DISEGNI : ) ) ) W W 7 7

1933101 5180201 ) 5190201 . 5191201 ) 5230101
. 53162011 5366101 . 5409201 i 5412201‘ 5419101

28



12-giu-13

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE

5422101

5479101

5429101

5445101

29

NI

SRL

5446101 | 5457201

29



12-giu-13 30

CATALOGO SPAZZOLE
ART. TIPO 7 CODICEioRIG. DIMENSIONISx L x H DIS. N.
KLSP5260-101  KL29 6 x 25 X 25 5260101
DISEGNI - ) ) : : ) : :

5260101

30





